
Didcot Girls School

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

4-DC02(a) - BUS 5 No. of Seats AM PM

57

Chilton Garden Centre Europa 06:56 16:42

Village Hall, Upton Europa 07:01 16:36

Park Road/Edwin Road, Didcot Europa 07:08 16:29

Park Road/Colborne Road, Didcot Europa 07:09 16:28

Didcot Hospital Europa 07:12 16:27

Brasenose Shops, Didcot Europa 07:14 16:25

Brasenose Road, Didcot Europa 07:16 16:23

Didcot Parkway Europa 07:18 16:21

Aldi, Didcot Europa 07:22 16:18

Ladygrove Trent Rd Roundabout, Didcot Europa 07:24 16:16

Avon Way Roundabout, Didcot Europa 07:25 16:14

Croudace Homes, Didcot Europa 07:26 16:15

Carpenters Arms, Appleford Europa/DGS/SBB 07:37 16:11

Appleford Road Jct, Sutton Courtenay 16:08

Skylark Fields, Sutton Courtenay 07:39

Tollgate Road, Culham DGS/SBB 07:43 15:54

Europa School 07:47 16:00

Europa School 07:49 15:58

Sutton Courtenay - Appleford Road DGS/SBB 07:54 15:51

Sutton Courtenay - George & Dragon DGS/SBB 07:56 15:49

Triangle, SC DGS/SBB 07:57 15:48

Sutton Courtenay - The Plough DGS/SBB 07:59 15:47

Sutton Courtenay - High Street Garage DGS/SBB 08:01 15:46

Sutton Courtenay - Harwell Road DGS/SBB 08:03 15:44

Didcot Girls - Manor Crescent 08:25  15:34

St Birinus School 08:34  15:25

PS Coaches 01865 391794

info@pscoaches.co.uk

4-DC02(b) - BUS 9 No. of Seats AM PM

49

Elvendon Road, Goring Europa 07:01 16:53

The Bull, Streatley Europa 07:05 16:49

Glebe Close, Moulsford Europa 07:09 16:45

Abbot's Mead, Cholsey Europa 16:42

Crowmarsh Gifford Roundabout Europa 07:20 16:34

Charter Way (Esso), Wallingford Europa 07:24

St Georges Road, Wallingford Europa 16:30

Bell Lane, Brightwell-cum-Sotwell Europa 07:31 16:23

Church Lane, Brightwell-cum-Sotwell Europa 07:32 16:22

Saxons Heath, Long Wittenham Europa/DGS/SBB 07:40 16:15

The Plough, Long Wittenham Europa/DGS/SBB 07:42 16:13

Fieldside, Long Wittenham Europa/DGS/SBB 07:43 16:12

C of E School, Clifton Hampden Europa/DGS/SBB 07:48 16:07

Europa School 07:53 16:01

Europa School 07:56 15:59

Bradstocks Way, Milton Road DGS/SBB 08:08 15:48

Heather Road, Milton DGS/SBB 08:11 15:45

Milton High Street DGS/SBB 08:13 15:44

Didcot Girls - Manor Crescent 08:25 15:34

St Birinus School 08:34 15:25



Citywise Travel 0333 3051183

info@citywisetravel.co.uk

tel:0333 3051183
mailto:info@citywisetravel.co.uk

